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Kathryn Elizabeth Dodington

Director Information

Title Miss

Name Kathryn Elizabeth Dodington
Postcode

Date of birth September 1950

Total current 0

directorships
List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

JOHN PINKERTON CANAL CRUISES
LTD

BYFLEET BOAT CLUB LIMITED(THE)
THE BASINGSTOKE CANAL SOCIETY
SURREY AND HAMPSHIRE CANAL
CRUISES LIMITED

DEUX CHEVAUX CLUB OF GREAT
BRITAIN (2CVGB) LIMITED

DEUX CHEVAUX CLUB OF GREAT
BRITAIN (2CVGB) LIMITED

SURREY AND HAMPSHIRE CANAL
CRUISES LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
08071948

01268757

01296593

01417809

03946346

03946346

01417809

Honours
Number
Address
Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed
Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed

Active - Accounts Filed
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913543069

913543069

British

App. Date

App. Date
16/05/2012

11/05/2012
01/06/2008
28/01/2005
18/11/2000

18/11/2000

01/06/1994

Res. Date

Res. Date
07/01/2013

21/04/2013

18/05/2013

01/08/2012

30/09/2006

30/09/2006

07/01/2013

Position

Position
Director

Director
Director
Company
Secretary
Company
Secretary
Director

Director



